Nepiouciaka oToixeia
Nayia
Agia Ktriong
Meiov: AnooBeopéva
Meiov: Anopeiwpéva
Nayia
Anobéuara
Anarmoeig
MpokaTaBoA£G kal £00da £I0npakTéa
Aoina

Mepiouaiaka oToieia

S0Ovoho

MARINOV IVAILO
NOUIHOG €KNPOCWNOG
A®M 113337092

Agia Ktriong

0,00

0,00
0,00

TPABEA ZEPBIZ I1.K.E.
3nG ZenTepBpiou 144 - 11251 - ABRva
A®M 801325389 - AOY AGHNQN IT'”
lE.MH 154446801000

IooAoyIoHOG NOAU HIKp®V OVTOTATWV (B.5) AInAoypa@ika

EvepynTiko Maénmko
2021 2020
AnooBéoelg AvanooBeoTn Agja Agia Ktriong AnooBéoelg AvanooBeatn Agia
KaBapr) 6€on ka1 uUNoXpPe®OEIG
KepdaAaia kar anoBepaTika
MakponpOBECHEG UNOXPEWTEIG
BpayunpdBeopieg UNOXPEWTEIG
KaBapr) 6€on kal UNOXPEWTEIG
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 Sivoho
144,00 120,00
436,98 1.704,00
0,00 580,98 0,00 0,00 1.824,00
0,00 580,98 0,00 0,00 1.824,00
ZTEPOAHMA MAPIA
NoyioTpia

A®M 070769492 / AP.AA. 116769 A’ katny.

2021

-1.037,33

1.618,31
580,98

580,98

2020

146,67

1.677,33
1.824,00

1.824,00





